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       

NEW LISTING!

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W. $42,500
685 W. 6th $49,900
900 E. 9th UNDER CONTRACT
695 N. Chick $72,500
855 S. Grant $72,500
680 W. 4th $74,500
510 S. Lincoln UNDER CONTRACT
1235 W. 6th $74,500
580 S. School $78,500

GREAT INVESTMENTS
296 ac. Sheridan Co. irrigated W. of Ange-
lus, KS w/cash lease. Call Rock.
640 ac. Sheridan Co. Irrig, w/4 bedroom 
home, 48’ x 100’ shop & 70,000 bu. grain 
storage facility. UNDER CONTRACT.
640 ac.  Logan Co. of cropland & grass 
West of  Winona. Immediate possession.
35.5 ac. Thomas Co. grass located 4 1/2 
miles N of Colby w/ new electric water  
well. Ideal building location w/great view, 
newly planted trees. Call Rock.
228 ac. Norton County cropland, grass-
land & CRP located NW of Lenora, KS. 
Grassland offers numerous trees & spring 
water w/excellent hunting potential.
768 ac. M/L Thomas Co. CRP,  crop             
land & grass w/Quonset located 13 mi S. 
of Levant. Offers 3 waterwells & established 
hunting enhancements. $750/ac.
152 ac. Logan County cropland & CRP               
w/Hwy frontage Oakley, KS $1100/ac. 

WE  WANT YOUR LAND LISTINGS
GIVE ROCK A CALL TODAY!!!

Opportunity Knocks! Reduced Price!  
Locate your business in Colby’s fastest 
growing area along I-70. 2-6 acre lots. 
Call Marilyn for information.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
9 UNIT MOBILE HOME PARK

GOOD RENTAL HISTORY
MANAGEMENT IN PLACE

TERMS AVAILABLE
CALL PAT FOR DETAILS

Pat Sloan 460-7495                                                                          Rock L. Bedore 462-6930     
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703                                                                        Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

850 E. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $79,500
260 S. School UNDER CONTRACT
1345 Copeland $97,000
1111 S. Court $97,500
1285 W. 7th –NEW $102,000
725 S. Garfield $104,000
1473 Pioneer Ave $117,500
880 Thompson  UNDER CONTRACT
1285 E. 8th $133,500

310 S. Garfield $143,000
685 W. 5th $149,000
424 Smith Dr. $182,500
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
206-208 Plum  Oakley “Investment”
#10 Stephens Dr. “Commercial”
310-316 W. 7th Oakley “4 Plex”

410 N. Franklin
785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at homelandre@hotmail.com

REALTOR®

 LAND AND COMMERCIAL
1111 S. Court $97,500

5 bdrm, 3 bath, Master suite w/ walk-in 
closet. Full bsmt. Oversized 2 car garage.

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Realty and Auction.  
Your property, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

725 S. Garfield $104,000
4 bdrm, 2 bath split level home. Kitchen 
remodeled. Established yard w/fence.

1345 Copeland $97,000
1293 sq. ft. 4 bdrm, 3 bath home w/attach 
garage. Full basement. Lower price.

424 Smith Dr. $182,500
Fantastic family home. Open floor plan, 
vaulted ceilings, contemporary decor,  
location a 10+, private backyard.

680 W. 4th $74,500
4 bdrm, 1 bath with a modern flare and 
spacious open floor plan. Call Pat.

685 W. 6th $49,900
2 bdrm, 2 bath, new roof, vinyl siding, 
2 car attach garage, corner lot plus more.

1235 W. 6th $74,500
1350 sq. ft. on main floor. 2-3 bdrm & 
1.5 baths. Great updates. Don’t miss it!

1285 E. 8th $133,500
2200 sq. ft. home w/ 5 bdrms, 2 baths & a 
spacious back yard. Low maintenance.

1340/42 E. 9th $80,000
Investment property, nice residential area. 
3 bdrm, 1 bath each unit. Good rental history.

206-208 Plum Oakley
Nice duplex. Good rental history. 2 bdrm, 
1 bath,a nd 1 car garage for each unit.

310-316 W. 7th Oakley
4 plex with good rental history. Walk 
to school or town. Updated & ready.

1818 Harvey Ct.
4 bdrm, 3 bath w/ true master suite.  
Home has a wrap around floor plan 
for easy entertaining.  Has a detached 
building with a finished loft.

Need a home with your own shop building? Look no further! This 4 bedroom, 
2 bath home with attached garage, has endless storage and situated on a 
low traffic street. This bonus is the 27’ x 30’ building that is ideal for your per-
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